
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Red Lake Falls  (0) at Crookston  (5)
Non-Conference,  Tuesday, November 24, 2015

801 Fisher Avenue
Crookston, Minnesota 

Arena: Crookston Sports Center  Time: 7:00 PM - 8:52 PM
Official Scorer:  Corky Reynolds  Attendance: 
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Crookston 
Joel Gasper  Coaches

 Starters
29 Ian Johnson    Sr  G
20 Ethan Christopherson    Jr  D
24 Cody Wardner    Sr  D
18 Dane Anderson    Jr  F
16 Doug Larson    Sr  F
13 Bobby Tiedemann    Sr  F

Red Lake Falls 
Trevor Page

 Starters
30 Bailey Schmitz    Sr  G
17 Taylor Kenfield    Sr  D
10 Josh Casavan    Jr  D
02 Chase Schmitz    Jr  F
08 Brandon Klipping    Jr  F
13 Nolan Bushee    So  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Cade Salentine    So  G
04 Ben Trostad    So  D
05 Harrison Bjorgo    Sr  F
06 Tanner Reinhart    Jr  F
08 Tim Parr    So  F
09 Parker Nicholls    Sr  D
14 Andrew Dragseth    So  F
15 Jordan Bengtson    Sr  F
17 Charles Eickhof    Jr  F
19 Brandon Boetcher    So  F
22 Ethan Magsam    So  F
25 Ethan Stroot    Jr  D

03 Chase Magner    So  F
06 Hunter Pahlen    Fr  D
07 Judd Wilson    So  F
12 Hunter Schmitz    Fr  F
14 Kurt Larson    Jr  F
19 Mason Hanson    Jr  D
21 Caleb Novak    Jr  F
23 Calin Lacina    Jr  F
27 Wyatt Sauve    So  F
33 Brenden Larson    8th  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

C

RLF

 Shots on Goal

C

RLF

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

C

RLF

 16 

 3 

 2 

 0 

 22 

 8 

 3 

 0 

 22 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 60 

 13 

 5 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

C

RLF

 2 4:00 1 0:31  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

C- 29 Ian Johnson  

C- 01 Cade Salentine  

RLF- 30 Bailey Schmitz  

RLF- 33 Brenden Larson   

3 51:00 3 3 8 8 2 2  13  13

3 51:00 16 14 22 19 22 22  60  55

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Dane Kjono

(Ref) George Weber

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  C 16 Doug Larson   7:20  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 7:20 C ES 16 Doug Larson 18 Dane Anderson

1 15:35 C ES 05 Harrison Bjorgo

2 5:45 C ES 13 Bobby Tiedemann 16 Doug Larson 24 Cody Wardner

2 12:51 C ES 13 Bobby Tiedemann 18 Dane Anderson

2 16:36 C ES 16 Doug Larson 13 Bobby Tiedemann

C 24 Cody Wardner Cross Checking (2) 3 0:18

C 14 Andrew Dragseth Interference (2) 3 4:25

RLF 02 Chase Schmitz Holding (2) 3 16:29

 End of Game


